
HF0606 
One way bearing 6x10x6

Loctite 648 

DR1490
200SRX - OW  Hub

Keep One Way
logo on this side

4 x CTCE2X4
M2x4 Countersunk hex 
socket screw silver

Step 1
Lynx main gear( Not supported)
(LX1255)

DR1491
200SRX - OW Upper Washer 

DR1492
200SRX - OW Sleeve

DR0288
Shim washer 6x8x0.1
Add extra Shim to remove
any main shaft vertical play
after lock the shaft

DR1493
200SRX - OW Main shaft

2 x SCM3X3
Set screw M3x3

SLNM2
Self lock nut M2

TCEM2X10
Hex cup screw M2 x10

DR0280
300 x HD main
shaft lock ring

Loctite 242 
after lock 
screw M2x10

STEP 1 STEP 2

STEP 3 STEP 4

LYNX MANUAL DOC .REV .A 04-05-2015
LX1303   200SRX - ONE WAY HUB ASSEMBLY

HELI  INNOVATIONS

View

Note


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View5
	Drawing View6


